:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7736035

Nov 10, 2023 - 22:52 (UTC)

In epoch 241,751 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 586897 - 0.017053394 ETH®
35.08 USD

2 586898 - 0.016991723 ETH®
34.96 USD

3 586899 - 0.017062302 ETH®
35.10 USD

4 586900 - 0.017040153 ETH®
35.06 USD

S 586901 - 0.016999062 ETH®
34.97 USD

6 586902 - 0.016997631 ETH®
34.97 USD

7 586903 - 0.017019834 ETH®
35.01 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7736035
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/241751
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586897
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586898
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586899
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586900
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586901
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586902
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586903

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

586904

586905

586906

586907

586908

586909

586910

586911

586912

Validator Id

390536

Amount

0.017021118
35.02 USD

0.017028816
35.03 USD

0.017034465
35.04 USD

0.017039468
35.05 USD

0.017043167
35.06 USD

0.017025741
35.03 USD

0.017068774
35.11 USD

0.058595110
120.56 USD

0.017012207
35.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.041682471

85.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586904
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586905
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586906
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586907
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586908
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586909
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586910
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586911
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/586912
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/390536

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



