

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-04 10:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7736035
DATE & TIME	Nov 10, 2023 · 22:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>241,751</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>586897</u>	- 0.017053394 ETH 📀 35.08 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>586898</u>	- 0.016991723 ETH ↔ 34.96 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>586899</u>	- 0.017062302 ETH ↔ 35.10 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>586900</u>	- 0.017040153 ETH ↔ 35.06 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>586901</u>	- 0.016999062 ETH ↔ 34.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>586902</u>	- 0.016997631 ETH ⊘ 34.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>586903</u>	- 0.017019834 ETH ⊘ 35.01 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>586904</u>	- 0.017021118 ETH ⊘ 35.02 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>586905</u>	- 0.017028816 ETH ⊘ 35.03 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>586906</u>	- 0.017034465 ETH ③ 35.04 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>586907</u>	- 0.017039468 ETH ⊘ 35.05 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>586908</u>	- 0.017043167 ETH ⊘ 35.06 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>586909</u>	- 0.017025741 ETH 🐼 35.03 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>586910</u>	- 0.017068774 ETH ⊘ 35.11 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>586911</u>	- 0.058595110 ETH ③ 120.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>586912</u>	- 0.017012207 ETH ③ 35.00 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>390536</u>	+ 0.041682471 ETH 🤣

85.76 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.